C O L U M B U S  M c K I N N O N  C O R P O R A T I O N
ELECTRIC WIRE ROPE HOISTS
SK™
When you need quality and performance in a wire rope hoist, turn to the Shaw-Box® SK™ from
Columbus McKinnon. Based on German technology, the Shaw-Box SK delivers the industry-
leading technology and safety you need for your lifting applications in a compact, easy-to-
maintain design. Precision engineered, these hoists are built for reliable operation, high efficiency,
and long service life and are competitively priced for the U.S. market. Operators, crane

Motor HP Rating
Trolley
Speed
(fpm)
Motor
HP
Wheel Dia.
(in)
Beam Flange Range
(in)†
     Min.            Max.
Headroom
    (in)† †
Net Weight
(lb)
SKA-L01-039S239-2 1 2 PS 39 39/6.6 5.8/0.9 H4+
80/20
0.6/0.15 3 1/8 3 1/4 19 3/4 28 3/8 584
SKA-L01-066S239-2 1 2 PS 66 39/6.6 5.8/0.9 H4+ 0.6/0.15 3 1/8 3 1/4 19 3/4 28 3/8 617
SKB-L02-040S231-2 2 2 PS 40 31/5.2 7.8/1.3 H4
80/20
0.6/0.15 4    3 5/8 19 3/4 30 7/8 672
SKB-L02-066S231-2 2 2 PS 66 31/5.2 7.8/1.3 H4 0.6/0.15 4    3 5/8 19 3/4 30 7/8 732
SKB-L02-040S239-2 2.75 2 PS 40 39/6.6 7.8/1.3 H4
80/20
0.6/0.15 4    3 5/8 19 3/4 30 7/8 672
SKB-L02-066S239-2 2.75 2 PS 66 39/6.6 7.8/1.3 H4 0.6/0.15 4    3 5/8 19 3/4 30 7/8 732
SKB-L02-131S239-2 2.75 2 PS 131 39/6.6 7.8/1.3 H4 0.6/0.15 4    3 5/8 19 3/4 35 866
SKB-L03-040S231-2 3 2 PS 40 31/5.2 7.8/1.3 H4
80/20
0.6/0.15 4    3 5/8 19 3/4 30 7/8 672
SKB-L03-066S231-2 3 2 PS 66 31/5.2 7.8/1.3 H4 0.6/0.15 4    3 5/8 19 3/4 30 7/8 732
SKC-L03-040S239-2 3 2 PS 40 39/6.6 14.8/2.1 H4+ 0.9/0.2 5 1/2 4 5/8 19 3/4 34    1620
SKC-L03-066S239-2 3 2 PS 66 39/6.6 14.8/2.1 H4+ 0.9/0.2 5 1/2 4 5/8 19 3/4 34    1709
SKC-L03-131S239-2 3 2 PS 131 39/6.6 14.8/2.1 H4+ 0.9/0.2 5 1/2 4 5/8 19 3/4 44 3/4 2181
SKC-L04-040S239-2 4 2 PS 40 39/6.6 14.8/2.1 H4
80/20
0.9/0.2 5 1/2 4 5/8 19 3/4 34    1620
SKC-L04-066S239-2 4 2 PS 66 39/6.6 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 5 1/2 4 5/8 19 3/4 34    1709
SKC-L04-131S239-2 4 2 PS 131 39/6.6 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 5 1/2 4 5/8 19 3/4 44 3/4 2182
SKC-L05-040S239-2 5 2 PS 40 39/6.6 14.8/2.1 H4
80/20
0.9/0.2 5 1/2 4 5/8 19 3/4 34    1620
SKC-L05-066S239-2 5 2 PS 66 39/6.6 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 5 1/2 4 5/8 19 3/4 34    1709
SKC-L05-131S239-2 5 2 PS 131 39/6.6 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 5 1/2 4 5/8 19 3/4 44 3/4 2182
SKC-L06-040S225-2 6 2 PS 40 25/3.9 14.8/2.1 H4
80/20
0.9/0.2 5 1/2 4 5/8 19 3/4 35 7/8    1988
SKC-L06-066S225-2 6 2 PS 66 25/3.9 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 5 1/2 4 5/8 19 3/4 35 7/8   2027
SKC-L07-040S225-2 7.5 2 PS 40 25/3.9 14.8/2.1 H4
80/20
0.9/0.2 5 1/2 4 5/8 19 3/4 35 7/8   1988
SKC-L07-066S225-2 7.5 2 PS 66 25/3.9 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 5 1/2 4 5/8 19 3/4 35 7/8    2027
SKD-L07-056S225-2 7.5 2 PS 56 25/3.9 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 7 7/8 4 7/8 19 3/4 41 1/2 2954
SKD-L07-093S225-2 7.5 2 PS 93 25/3.9 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 7 7/8 4 7/8 19 3/4 57 1/2 3307
2-PART REEVED MONORAIL HOIST & TROLLEY
Product Number
Hoist & Monorail Trolley
Hoist Trolley Other Data

Motor HP Rating
Trolley
Speed
(fpm)
Motor
HP
Wheel Dia.
(in)
Beam Flange Range
(in)†
     Min.            Max.
Headroom
    (in)††
Net Weight
(lb)
SKA-L02-020S420-2 2 4 PS 20 20/3.3 5.8/0.9 H4+
80/20
0.6/0.15 3 1/8 3 1/4 19 3/4 22 1/2 617
SKA-L02-033S420-2 2 4 PS 33 20/3.3 5.8/0.9 H4+ 0.6/0.15 3 1/8 3 1/4 19 3/4 22 1/2 650
SKA-LD3-020S420-2 2.5 4 PS 20 20/3.3 5.8/0.9 H4
80/20
0.6/0.15 3 1/8 3 1/4 19 3/4 22 1/2 617
SKA-LD3-033S420-2 2.5 4 PS 33 20/3.3 5.8/0.9 H4 0.6/0.15 3 1/8 3 1/4 19 3/4 22 1/2 650
SKA-L03-020S420-2 3 4 PS 20 20/3.3 5.8/0.9 H4
80/20
0.6/0.15 3 1/8 3 1/4 19 3/4 22 1/2 617
SKA-L03-033S420-2 3 4 PS 33 20/3.3 5.8/0.9 H4 0.6/0.15 3 1/8 3 1/4 19 3/4 22 1/2 650
SKB-L04-020S420-2 4 4 PS 20 20/3.3 7.8/1.3 H4
80/20
0.6/0.15 4    3 5/8 19 3/4 26 5/8 728
SKB-L04-033S420-2 4 4 PS 33 20/3.3 7.8/1.3 H4 0.6/0.15 4    3 5/8 19 3/4 26 5/8 787
SKB-L04-066S420-2 4 4 PS 66 20/3.3 7.8/1.3 H4 0.6/0.15 4    3 5/8 19 3/4 26 5/8 921
SKB-L05-020S420-2 5 4 PS 20 20/3.3 7.8/1.3 H4
80/20
0.6/0.15 4    3 5/8 19 3/4 26 5/8 728
SKB-L05-033S420-2 5 4 PS 33 20/3.3 7.8/1.3 H4 0.6/0.15 4    3 5/8 19 3/4 26 5/8 787
SKB-L05-066S420-2 5 4 PS 66 20/3.3 7.8/1.3 H4 0.6/0.15 4    3 5/8 19 3/4 26 5/8 866
SKB-L06-020S416-2 6 4 PS 20 16/2.6 7.8/1.3 H4
80/20
0.6/0.15 4    3 5/8 19 3/4 26 5/8 728
SKB-L06-033S416-2 6 4 PS 33 16/2.6 7.8/1.3 H4 0.6/0.15 4    3 5/8 19 3/4 26 5/8 787
SKB-L07-020S416-2 7.5 4 PS 20 16/2.6 7.8/1.3 H4
80/20
0.9/0.2 4 3 5/8 19 3/4 26 5/8 728
SKB-L07-033S420-2 7.5 4 PS 33 16/2.6 7.8/1.3 H4 0.9/0.2 4 3 5/8 19 3/4 26 5/8 787
SKC-L07-066S420-2 7.5 4 PS 66 20/3.3 14.8/2.1 H4+ 0.9/0.2 5 1/2 4 5/8 19 3/4 32 2116
SKC-L07-020S420-2 7.5 4 PS 20 20/3.3 14.8/2.1 H4+ 0.9/0.2 5 1/2 4 5/8 19 3/4 32 1664
SKC-L07-033S420-2 7.5 4 PS 33 20/3.3 14.8/2.1 H4+ 0.9/0.2 5 1/2 4 5/8 19 3/4 32 1753
SKC-L09-020S420-2 9 4 PS 20 20/3.3 14.8/2.1 H4
80/20
0.9/0.2 5 1/2 4 5/8 19 3/4 32 1664
SKC-L09-033S420-2 9 4 PS 33 20/3.3 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 5 1/2 4 5/8 19 3/4 32 1753
SKC-L09-066S420-2 9 4 PS 66 20/3.3 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 5 1/2 4 5/8 19 3/4 32 2116
SKC-L10-020S420-2 10 4 PS 20 20/3.3 14.8/2.1 H4
80/20
0.9/0.2 5 1/2 4 5/8 19 3/4 32 1664
SKC-L10-033S420-2 10 4 PS 33 20/3.3 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 5 1/2 4 5/8 19 3/4 32 1753
SKC-L10-066S420-2 10 4 PS 66 20/3.3 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 5 1/2 4 5/8 19 3/4 32 2116
SKC-L12-020S413-2 12 1/2 4 PS 20 13/2.0 14.8/2.1 H4
80/20
2.0/0.5 5 1/2 4 5/8 19 3/4 33 1/4 1764
SKC-L12-033S413-2 12 1/2 4 PS 33 13/2.0 14.8/2.1 H4 2.0/0.5 5 1/2 4 5/8 19 3/4 33 1/4 1852
SKC-L15-020S413-2 15 4 PS 20 13/2.0 14.8/2.1 H4
80/20
2.0/0.5 5 1/2 4 5/8 19 3/4 33 1/4 1764
SKC-L15-033S413-2 15 4 PS 33 13/2.0 14.8/2.1 H4 2.0/0.5 5 1/2 4 5/8 19 3/4 33 1/4 1852
SKC-L15-020S425-2 15 4 PS 20 25/3.9 26.8/4.5 H3 2.0/0.5 5 1/2 4 5/8 19 3/4 33 1/4 1922
SKC-L15-033S425-2 15 4 PS 33 25/3.9 26.8/4.5 H3 2.0/0.5 5 1/2 4 5/8 19 3/4 33 1/4 2024
SKD-L15-028S420-2 15 4 PS 28 20/3.3 26.8/4.5 H4 2.0/0.5 7 7/8 4 7/8 19 3/4 39 1/8 3131
SKD-L15-046S420-2 15 4 PS 46 20/3.3 26.8/4.5 H4 2.0/0.5 7 7/8 4 7/8 19 3/4 39 1/8 3483
SKD-L15-093S420-2 15 4 PS 93 20/3.3 26.8/4.5 H4 2.0/0.5 7 7/8 4 7/8 19 3/4 39 1/8 4034
SKE-S20-020S416-2 20 4 PS 20 16/2.6 26.8/4.5 H4
80/20
2x 0.9/0.2 7 7/8 7 2/8 19 3/4 63 3/4 5302
SKE-S20-033S416-2 20 4 PS 33 16/2.6 26.8/4.5 H4 2x 0.9/0.2 7 7/8 7 2/8 19 3/4 63 3/4 5818
SKE-S20-066S416-2 20 4 PS 66 16/2.6 26.8/4.5 H4 2x 0.9/0.2 7 7/8 7 2/8 19 3/4 63 3/4 7028
SKE-S25-020S412-2 25 4 PS 20 12/2.0 26.8/4.5 H4
80/20
2x 0.9/0.2 7 7/8 7 2/8 19 3/4 63 3/4 5302
SKE-S25-033S412-2 25 4 PS 33 12/2.0 26.8/4.5 H4 2x 0.9/0.2 7 7/8 7 2/8 19 3/4 63 3/4 5818
SKE-S25-066S412-2 25 4 PS 66 12/2.0 26.8/4.5 H4 2x 0.9/0.2 7 7/8 7 2/8 19 3/4 63 3/4 7028
SKE-S30-020S410-2 30 4 PS 20 10/1.6 26.8/4.5 H3
80/20
2x 0.9/0.2 7 7/8 7 2/8 19 3/4 63 3/4 5401
SKE-S30-033S410-2 30 4 PS 33 10/1.6 26.8/4.5 H3 2x 0.9/0.2 7 7/8 7 2/8 19 3/4 63 3/4 5917
SKE-S30-066S410-2 30 4 PS 66 10/1.6 26.8/4.5 H3 2x 0.9/0.2 7 7/8 7 2/8 19 3/4 63 3/4 7128
4-PART REEVED MONORAIL HOIST & TROLLEY
 †  Give proper beam flange width when ordering, no extra charge.      ††  Headroom values may vary depending on trolley flange adjustment.
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Number

(fpm)
Motor
HP
Gauge
(in)
Headroom
    (in)*
Net Weight
(lb)
Net Weight
(lb)
SKA-†01-039S239-2-48 1 2 PS 39 39/6.6 5.8/0.9 H4
80/20
0.6/0.15 48 16 1/8 648 320
SKA-†01-066S239-2-54 1 2 PS 66 39/6.6 5.8/0.9 H4 0.6/0.15 54 16 1/8 681 342
SKB-†02-040S231-2-54 2 2 PS 40 31/5.2 7.8/1.3 H4
80/20
0.9/0.2 54 16 3/8 759
419SKB-†02-040S231-2-60 2 2 PS 40 31/5.2 7.8/1.3 H4 0.9/0.2 60 16 3/8 770
SKB-†02-040S231-2-66 2 2 PS 40 31/5.2 7.8/1.3 H4 0.9/0.2 66 16 3/8 782
SKB-†02-066S231-2-60 2 2 PS 66 31/5.2 7.8/1.3 H4 0.9/0.2 60 16 3/8 815
452SKB-†02-066S231-2-66 2 2 PS 66 31/5.2 7.8/1.3 H4 0.9/0.2 66 16 3/8 828
SKB-†02-066S231-2-72 2 2 PS 66 31/5.2 7.8/1.3 H4 0.9/0.2 72 16 3/8 840
SKB-†02-040S239-2-54 2.75 2 PS 40 39/6.6 7.8/1.3 H4
80/20
0.9/0.2 54 16 3/8 759
419SKB-†02-040S239-2-60 2.75 2 PS 40 39/6.6 7.8/1.3 H4 0.9/0.2 60 16 3/8 770
SKB-†02-040S239-2-66 2.75 2 PS 40 39/6.6 7.8/1.3 H4 0.9/0.2 66 16 3/8 782
SKB-†02-066S239-2-60 2.75 2 PS 66 39/6.6 7.8/1.3 H4 0.9/0.2 60 16 3/8 815
452SKB-†02-066S239-2-66 2.75 2 PS 66 39/6.6 7.8/1.3 H4 0.9/0.2 66 16 3/8 828
SKB-†02-066S239-2-72 2.75 2 PS 66 39/6.6 7.8/1.3 H4 0.9/0.2 72 16 3/8 840
SKB-†02-131S239-2-84 2.75 2 PS 131 39/6.6 7.8/1.3 H4 0.9/0.2 84 16 3/8 944 571
SKB-†03-040S231-2-54 3 2 PS 40 31/5.2 7.8/1.3 H4
80/20
0.9/0.2 54 16 3/8 759
419SKB-†03-040S231-2-60 3 2 PS 40 31/5.2 7.8/1.3 H4 0.9/0.2 60 16 3/8 770
SKB-†03-040S231-2-66 3 2 PS 40 31/5.2 7.8/1.3 H4 0.9/0.2 66 16 3/8 782
SKB-†03-066S231-2-60 3 2 PS 66 31/5.2 7.8/1.3 H4 0.9/0.2 60 24 3/4 815
452SKB-†03-066S231-2-66 3 2 PS 66 31/5.2 7.8/1.3 H4 0.9/0.2 66 24 3/4 828
SKB-†03-066S231-2-72 3 2 PS 66 31/5.2 7.8/1.3 H4 0.9/0.2 72 24 3/4 840
SKC-†03-040S239-2-60 3 2 PS 40 39/6.6 14.8/2.1 H4+ 0.9/0.2 60 24 3/4 1591
963SKC-†03-040S239-2-66 3 2 PS 40 39/6.6 14.8/2.1 H4+ 0.9/0.2 66 24 3/4 1609
SKC-†03-040S239-2-72 3 2 PS 40 39/6.6 14.8/2.1 H4+ 0.9/0.2 72 24 3/4 1627
SKC-†03-066S239-2-60 3 2 PS 66 39/6.6 14.8/2.1 H4+ 0.9/0.2 60 24 3/4 1636
1029
SKC-†03-066S239-2-66 3 2 PS 66 39/6.6 14.8/2.1 H4+ 0.9/0.2 66 24 3/4 1656
SKC-†03-066S239-2-72 3 2 PS 66 39/6.6 14.8/2.1 H4+ 0.9/0.2 72 24 3/4 1675
SKC-†03-066S239-2-78 3 2 PS 66 39/6.6 14.8/2.1 H4+ 0.9/0.2 78 24 3/4 1691
SKC-†03-131S239-2-84 3 2 PS 131 39/6.6 14.8/2.1 H4+ 0.9/0.2 84 24 3/4 1907 1272
SKC-†04-040S239-2-60 4 2 PS 40 39/6.6 14.8/2.1 H4
80/20
0.9/0.2 60 24 3/4 1591
963SKC-†04-040S239-2-66 4 2 PS 40 39/6.6 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 66 24 3/4 1609
SKC-†04-040S239-2-72 4 2 PS 40 39/6.6 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 72 24 3/4 1627
SKC-†04-066S239-2-60 4 2 PS 66 39/6.6 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 60 24 3/4 1636
1029
SKC-†04-066S239-2-66 4 2 PS 66 39/6.6 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 66 24 3/4 1656
SKC-†04-066S239-2-72 4 2 PS 66 39/6.6 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 72 24 3/4 1675
SKC-†04-066S239-2-78 4 2 PS 66 39/6.6 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 78 24 3/4 1691
SKC-†04-131S239-2-84 4 2 PS 131 39/6.6 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 84 24 3/4 1907 1272
SKC-†05-040S239-2-60 5 2 PS 40 39/6.6 14.8/2.1 H4
80/20
0.9/0.2 60 24 3/4 1591
963SKC-†05-040S239-2-66 5 2 PS 40 39/6.6 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 66 24 3/4 1609
SKC-†05-040S239-2-72 5 2 PS 40 39/6.6 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 72 24 3/4 1627
SKC-†05-066S239-2-60 5 2 PS 66 39/6.6 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 60 24 3/4 1636
1029
SKC-†05-066S239-2-66 5 2 PS 66 39/6.6 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 66 24 3/4 1656
SKC-†05-066S239-2-72 5 2 PS 66 39/6.6 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 72 24 3/4 1675
SKC-†05-066S239-2-78 5 2 PS 66 39/6.6 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 78 24 3/4 1691
SKC-†05-131S239-2-84 5 2 PS 131 39/6.6 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 84 24 3/4 1907 1272
SKC-†06-040S225-2-60 6 2 PS 40 25/3.9 14.8/2.1 H4
80/20
0.9/0.2 60 25 1856
963SKC-†06-040S225-2-66 6 2 PS 40 25/3.9 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 66 25 1888
SKC-†06-040S225-2-72 6 2 PS 40 25/3.9 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 72 25 1920
SKC-†06-066S225-2-66 6 2 PS 66 25/3.9 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 66 25 1954
1029SKC-†06-066S225-2-72 6 2 PS 66 25/3.9 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 72 25 901
SKC-†06-066S225-2-78 6 2 PS 66 25/3.9 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 78 25 2018
SKC-†07-040S225-2-60 7.5 2 PS 40 25/3.9 14.8/2.1 H4
80/20
0.9/0.2 60 25 1856
963SKC-†07-040S225-2-66 7.5 2 PS 40 25/3.9 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 66 25 1888
SKC-†07-040S225-2-72 7.5 2 PS 40 25/3.9 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 72 25 1920
SKC-†07-066S225-2-66 7.5 2 PS 66 25/3.9 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 66 25 1954
1029SKC-†07-066S225-2-72 7.5 2 PS 66 25/3.9 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 72 25 1986
SKC-†07-066S225-2-78 7.5 2 PS 66 25/3.9 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 78 25 2018
SKD-†07-056S225-2-66 7.5 2 PS 56 25/3.9 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 66 27 3/4 2522
1682SKD-†07-056S225-2-72 7.5 2 PS 56 25/3.9 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 72 27 3/4 2549
SKD-†07-056S225-2-78 7.5 2 PS 56 25/3.9 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 78 27 3/4 2583
SKD-†07-093S225-2-66 7.5 2 PS 93 25/3.9 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 66 27 3/4 2625
1803SKD-†07-093S225-2-72 7.5 2 PS 93 25/3.9 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 72 27 3/4 2658
SKD-†07-093S225-2-78 7.5 2 PS 93 25/3.9 14.8/2.1 H4 0.9/0.2 78 27 3/4 2689
13
2-PART REEVED DOUBLE GIRDER TOP RUNNING HOIST & TROLLEY OR BASE MOUNT HOIST
* Headroom from top of rail to top of hoist.      † Insert B for base mount or T for top running.      Note: UL508A labeled controls are standard for all models.
4-PART REEVED DOUBLE GIRDER TOP RUNNING HOIST & TROLLEY OR BASE MOUNT HOIST

Lift Speed
(fpm)
Nominal
Motor HP Rating Trolley Speed
(fpm)
2 Speed Trolley
Motor HP
Gauge
(in)
Headroom
    (in)*
Net Weight
(lb)
Net Weight
(lb)
SKA-†02-020S420-2-48 2 4 PS 20 20/3.3 5.8/0.9 H4+ 80/20 0.6/0.15 48 16 1/8 681 353
SKA-†02-033S420-2-54 2 4 PS 33 20/3.3 5.8/0.9 H4+ 80/20 0.6/0.15 54 16 1/8 714 375
SKA-†D3-020S420-2-48 2 1/2 4 PS 20 20/3.3 5.8/0.9 H4 80/20 0.6/0.15 48 16 1/8 681 353
SKA-†D3-033S420-2-54 2 1/2 4 PS 33 20/3.3 5.8/0.9 H4 80/20 0.6/0.15 54 16 1/8 714 375
SKA-†03-020S420-2-48 3 4 PS 20 20/3.3 5.8/0.9 H4 80/20 0.6/0.15 48 16 1/8 681 353
SKA-†03-033S420-2-54 3 4 PS 33 20/3.3 5.8/0.9 H4 80/20 0.6/0.15 54 16 1/8 714 375
SKB-†04-020S420-2-54 4 4 PS 20 20/3.3 7.8/1.3 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 54 16 3/8 803
452SKB-†04-020S420-2-60 4 4 PS 20 20/3.3 7.8/1.3 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 60 16 3/8 815
SKB-†04-020S420-2-66 4 4 PS 20 20/3.3 7.8/1.3 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 66 16 3/8 827
SKB-†04-033S420-2-60 4 4 PS 33 20/3.3 7.8/1.3 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 60 16 3/8 859
485SKB-†04-033S420-2-66 4 4 PS 33 20/3.3 7.8/1.3 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 66 16 3/8 872
SKB-†04-033S420-2-72 4 4 PS 33 20/3.3 7.8/1.3 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 72 16 3/8 884
SKB-†04-066S420-2-84 4 4 PS 66 20/3.3 7.8/1.3 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 84 16 3/8 988 566
14 * Headroom from top of rail to top of hoist.       † Insert B for base mount or T for top running.       Note: UL508A labeled controls are standard for all models.
4-PART REEVED DOUBLE GIRDER TOP RUNNING HOIST & TROLLEY OR BASE MOUNT HOIST
Product Number
Top Running Hoist & Trolley Base Mount Hoist
Hoist Trolley Other Data Hoist
Capacity
(Ton) Reeving Lift
(ft)
Lift Speed
(fpm)
Nominal
Motor HP Rating Trolley Speed
(fpm)
2 Speed Trolley
Motor HP
Gauge
(in)
Headroom
    (in)*
Net Weight
(lb)
Net Weight
(lb)
SKB-†05-020S420-2-54 5 4 PS 20 20/3.3 7.8/1.3 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 54 16 3/8 803
452SKB-†05-020S420-2-60 5 4 PS 20 20/3.3 7.8/1.3 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 60 16 3/8 815
SKB-†05-020S420-2-66 5 4 PS 20 20/3.3 7.8/1.3 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 66 16 3/8 827
SKB-†05-033S420-2-60 5 4 PS 33 20/3.3 7.8/1.3 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 60 16 3/8 859
485SKB-†05-033S420-2-66 5 4 PS 33 20/3.3 7.8/1.3 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 66 16 3/8 872
SKB-†05-033S420-2-72 5 4 PS 33 20/3.3 7.8/1.3 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 72 16 3/8 884
SKB-†05-066S420-2-84 5 4 PS 66 20/3.3 7.8/1.3 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 84 16 3/8 988 566
SKB-†06-020S416-2-54 6 4 PS 20 16/2.6 7.8/1.3 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 54 16 3/8 803
452SKB-†06-020S416-2-60 6 4 PS 20 16/2.6 7.8/1.3 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 60 16 3/8 815
SKB-†06-020S416-2-66 6 4 PS 20 16/2.6 7.8/1.3 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 66 16 3/8 827
SKB-†06-033S416-2-60 6 4 PS 33 16/2.6 7.8/1.3 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 60 16 3/8 859
485SKB-†06-033S416-2-66 6 4 PS 33 16/2.6 7.8/1.3 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 66 16 3/8 872
SKB-†06-033S416-2-72 6 4 PS 33 16/2.6 7.8/1.3 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 72 16 3/8 884
SKB-†07-020S416-2-60 7 1/2 4 PS 20 16/2.6 7.8/1.3 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 60 16 3/8 815
452SKB-†07-020S416-2-66 7 1/2 4 PS 20 16/2.6 7.8/1.3 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 66 16 3/8 827
SKB-†07-033S416-2-72 7 1/2 4 PS 33 16/2.6 7.8/1.3 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 72 16 3/8 884 485
SKC-†07-020S420-2-60 7 1/2 4 PS 20 20/3.3 14.8/2.1 H4+ 80/20 0.9/0.2 60 24 3/4 1679
1084SKC-†07-020S420-2-66 7 1/2 4 PS 20 20/3.3 14.8/2.1 H4+ 80/20 0.9/0.2 66 24 3/4 1697
SKC-†07-020S420-2-72 7 1/2 4 PS 20 20/3.3 14.8/2.1 H4+ 80/20 0.9/0.2 72 24 3/4 1715
SKC-†07-033S420-2-60 7 1/2 4 PS 33 20/3.3 14.8/2.1 H4+ 80/20 0.9/0.2 60 24 3/4 1725
1162
SKC-†07-033S420-2-66 7 1/2 4 PS 33 20/3.3 14.8/2.1 H4+ 80/20 0.9/0.2 66 24 3/4 1744
SKC-†07-033S420-2-72 7 1/2 4 PS 33 20/3.3 14.8/2.1 H4+ 80/20 0.9/0.2 72 24 3/4 1763
SKC-†07-033S420-2-78 7 1/2 4 PS 33 20/3.3 14.8/2.1 H4+ 80/20 0.9/0.2 78 24 3/4 1780
SKC-†07-066S420-2-96 7 1/2 4 PS 66 20/3.3 14.8/2.1 H4+ 80/20 0.9/0.2 96 24 3/4 1920 1316
SKC-†09-020S420-2-60 9 4 PS 20 20/3.3 14.8/2.1 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 60 24 3/4 1679
1084SKC-†09-020S420-2-66 9 4 PS 20 20/3.3 14.8/2.1 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 66 24 3/4 1697
SKC-†09-020S420-2-72 9 4 PS 20 20/3.3 14.8/2.1 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 72 24 3/4 1715
SKC-†09-033S420-2-60 9 4 PS 33 20/3.3 14.8/2.1 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 60 24 3/4 1725
1162
SKC-†09-033S420-2-66 9 4 PS 33 20/3.3 14.8/2.1 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 66 24 3/4 1744
SKC-†09-033S420-2-72 9 4 PS 33 20/3.3 14.8/2.1 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 72 24 3/4 1763
SKC-†09-033S420-2-78 9 4 PS 33 20/3.3 14.8/2.1 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 78 24 3/4 1780
SKC-†09-066S420-2-96 9 4 PS 66 20/3.3 14.8/2.1 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 96 24 3/4 1920 1316
SKC-†10-020S420-2-60 10 4 PS 20 20/3.3 14.8/2.1 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 60 24 3/4 1679
1084SKC-†10-020S420-2-66 10 4 PS 20 20/3.3 14.8/2.1 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 66 24 3/4 1697
SKC-†10-020S420-2-72 10 4 PS 20 20/3.3 14.8/2.1 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 72 24 3/4 1715
SKC-†10-033S420-2-60 10 4 PS 33 20/3.3 14.8/2.1 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 60 24 3/4 1725
1162
SKC-†10-033S420-2-66 10 4 PS 33 20/3.3 14.8/2.1 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 66 24 3/4 1744
SKC-†10-033S420-2-72 10 4 PS 33 20/3.3 14.8/2.1 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 72 24 3/4 1763
SKC-†10-033S420-2-78 10 4 PS 33 20/3.3 14.8/2.1 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 78 24 3/4 1780
SKC-†10-066S420-2-96 10 4 PS 66 20/3.3 14.8/2.1 H4 80/20 0.9/0.2 96 24 3/4 1920 1316
SKC-†12-020S413-2-60 12 1/2 4 PS 20 13/2.0 14.8/2.1 H4 80/20 2.0/0.5 60 25 2033
1091SKC-†12-020S413-2-66 12 1/2 4 PS 20 13/2.0 14.8/2.1 H4 80/20 2.0/0.5 66 25 2065
SKC-†12-020S413-2-72 12 1/2 4 PS 20 13/2.0 14.8/2.1 H4 80/20 2.0/0.5 72 25 2097
SKC-†12-033S413-2-66 12 1/2 4 PS 33 13/2.0 14.8/2.1 H4 80/20 2.0/0.5 66 25 2131
1168SKC-†12-033S413-2-72 12 1/2 4 PS 33 13/2.0 14.8/2.1 H4 80/20 2.0/0.5 72 25 2163
SKC-†12-033S413-2-78 12 1/2 4 PS 33 13/2.0 14.8/2.1 H4 80/20 2.0/0.5 78 25 2195
SKC-†15-020S413-2-60 15 4 PS 20 13/2.0 14.8/2.1 H4 80/20 2.0/0.5 60 25 2033
1091SKC-†15-020S413-2-66 15 4 PS 20 13/2.0 14.8/2.1 H4 80/20 2.0/0.5 66 25 2065
SKC-†15-020S413-2-72 15 4 PS 20 13/2.0 14.8/2.1 H4 80/20 2.0/0.5 72 25 2097
SKC-†15-033S413-2-66 15 4 PS 33 13/2.0 14.8/2.1 H4 80/20 2.0/0.5 66 25 2131
1168SKC-†15-033S413-2-72 15 4 PS 33 13/2.0 14.8/2.1 H4 80/20 2.0/0.5 72 25 2163
SKC-†15-033S413-2-78 15 4 PS 33 13/2.0 14.8/2.1 H4 80/20 2.0/0.5 78 25 2195
SKC-†15-020S425-2-60 15 4 PS 20 25/3.9 26.8/4.5 H3 80/20 2.0/0.5 60 25 1988
1091SKC-†15-020S425-2-66 15 4 PS 20 25/3.9 26.8/4.5 H3 80/20 2.0/0.5 66 25 2020
SKC-†15-020S425-2-72 15 4 PS 20 25/3.9 26.8/4.5 H3 80/20 2.0/0.5 72 25 2053
SKC-†15-033S425-2-66 15 4 PS 33 25/3.9 26.8/4.5 H3 80/20 2.0/0.5 66 25 2087
1168SKC-†15-033S425-2-72 15 4 PS 33 25/3.9 26.8/4.5 H3 80/20 2.0/0.5 72 25 2119
SKC-†15-033S425-2-78 15 4 PS 33 25/3.9 26.8/4.5 H3 80/20 2.0/0.5 78 25 2151
SKD-†15-028S420-2-66 15 4 PS 28 20/3.3 26.8/4.5 H4 80/20 2.0/0.5 66 27 3/4 2997
1917SKD-†15-028S420-2-72 15 4 PS 28 20/3.3 26.8/4.5 H4 80/20 2.0/0.5 72 27 3/4 3027
SKD-†15-028S420-2-78 15 4 PS 28 20/3.3 26.8/4.5 H4 80/20 2.0/0.5 78 27 3/4 3062
SKD-†15-046S420-2-66 15 4 PS 46 20/3.3 26.8/4.5 H4 80/20 2.0/0.5 66 27 3/4 3096
2039SKD-†15-046S420-2-72 15 4 PS 46 20/3.3 26.8/4.5 H4 80/20 2.0/0.5 72 27 3/4 3127
SKD-†15-046S420-2-78 15 4 PS 46 20/3.3 26.8/4.5 H4 80/20 2.0/0.5 78 27 3/4 3161
SKD-†15-093S420-2-90 15 4 PS 93 20/3.3 26.8/4.5 H4 80/20 2.0/0.5 90 27 3/4 3482 2457
SKE-†20-020S416-2-66 20 4 PS 20 16/2.6 26.8/4.5 H4 80/20 2.0/0.5 66 27 3/4 3464
2270SKE-†20-020S416-2-72 20 4 PS 20 16/2.6 26.8/4.5 H4 80/20 2.0/0.5 72 27 3/4 3503
SKE-†20-020S416-2-78 20 4 PS 20 16/2.6 26.8/4.5 H4 80/20 2.0/0.5 78 27 3/4 3545
SKE-†20-033S416-2-66 20 4 PS 33 16/2.6 26.8/4.5 H4 80/20 2.0/0.5 66 27 3/4 3604
2435SKE-†20-033S416-2-72 20 4 PS 33 16/2.6 26.8/4.5 H4 80/20 2.0/0.5 72 27 3/4 3646
SKE-†20-033S416-2-78 20 4 PS 33 16/2.6 26.8/4.5 H4 80/20 2.0/0.5 78 27 3/4 3684
SKE-†20-066S416-2-90 20 4 PS 66 16/2.6 26.8/4.5 H4 80/20 2.0/0.5 90 27 3/4 4103 2942
SKE-†25-020S412-2-66 25 4 PS 20 12/2.0 26.8/4.5 H4 80/20 2.0/0.5 66 27 3/4 3464
2270SKE-†25-020S412-2-72 25 4 PS 20 12/2.0 26.8/4.5 H4 80/20 2.0/0.5 72 27 3/4 3503
SKE-†25-020S412-2-78 25 4 PS 20 12/2.0 26.8/4.5 H4 80/20 2.0/0.5 78 27 3/4 3545
SKE-†25-033S412-2-66 25 4 PS 33 12/2.0 26.8/4.5 H4 80/20 2.0/0.5 66 27 3/4 3604
2435SKE-†25-033S412-2-72 25 4 PS 33 12/2.0 26.8/4.5 H4 80/20 2.0/0.5 72 27 3/4 3646
SKE-†25-033S412-2-78 25 4 PS 33 12/2.0 26.8/4.5 H4 80/20 2.0/0.5 78 27 3/4 3684
SKE-†25-066S412-2-90 25 4 PS 66 12/2.0 26.8/4.5 H4 80/20 2.0/0.5 90 27 3/4 4103 2942
SKE-†30-020S410-2-66 30 4 PS 20 10/1.6 26.8/4.5 H3 80/20 3.3/0.8 66 27 3/4 3464
2270
SKE-†30-020S410-2-72 30 4 PS 20 10/1.6 26.8/4.5 H3 80/20 3.3/0.8 72 27 3/4 3503
SKE-†30-020S410-2-78 30 4 PS 20 10/1.6 26.8/4.5 H3 80/20 3.3/0.8 78 27 3/4 3545
SKE-†30-020S410-2-90 30 4 PS 20 10/1.6 26.8/4.5 H3 80/20 3.3/0.8 90 27 3/4 3627
SKE-†30-033S410-2-66 30 4 PS 33 10/1.6 26.8/4.5 H3 80/20 3.3/0.8 66 27 3/4 3604
2435
SKE-†30-033S410-2-72 30 4 PS 33 10/1.6 26.8/4.5 H3 80/20 3.3/0.8 72 27 3/4 3646
SKE-†30-033S410-2-78 30 4 PS 33 10/1.6 26.8/4.5 H3 80/20 3.3/0.8 78 27 3/4 3684
SKE-†30-033S410-2-90 30 4 PS 33 10/1.6 26.8/4.5 H3 80/20 3.3/0.8 90 27 3/4 3761
SKE-†30-066S410-2-102 30 4 PS 66 10/1.6 26.8/4.5 H3 80/20 3.3/0.8 102    27 3/4 4187 2942
15
INDUSTRY-LEADING SERVICE & TRAINING
With a legacy spanning over 140 years,
Columbus McKinnon’s best-in-class products